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No 10 Muguet Terry

Pass 16 2:36.566 1 2:36.566 *

Pass 46 4:43.548 2 2:06.982 *

Pass 76 6:51.226 3 2:07.678

Pass 106 8:53.333 4 2:02.107 *

Pass 134 10:55.049 5 2:01.716 *

Pass 163 12:55.617 6 2:00.568 *

Pass 195 14:57.973 7 2:02.356

Pass 224 17:06.354 8 2:08.381

Pass 254 19:07.277 9 2:00.923

No 13 Sacquet Arthur

Pass 18 2:41.434 1 2:41.434 *

Pass 48 4:45.977 2 2:04.543 *

Pass 77 6:51.426 3 2:05.449

Pass 108 8:55.730 4 2:04.304 *

Pass 136 10:57.288 5 2:01.558 *

Pass 165 13:02.926 6 2:05.638

Pass 198 15:10.955 7 2:08.029

Pass 229 17:17.921 8 2:06.966

Pass 259 19:23.511 9 2:05.590

No 15 Merten Alexandre

Pass 23 2:46.375 1 2:46.375 *

Pass 52 4:51.907 2 2:05.532 *

Pass 83 6:59.081 3 2:07.174

Pass 114 9:07.285 4 2:08.204

Pass 143 11:13.116 5 2:05.831

Pass 173 13:21.477 6 2:08.361

Pass 207 15:30.064 7 2:08.587

Pass 238 17:37.967 8 2:07.903

Pass 267 19:45.279 9 2:07.312

No 17 Boitte Lucas

Pass 27 2:50.726 1 2:50.726 *

Pass 57 5:00.202 2 2:09.476 *

Pass 86 7:07.504 3 2:07.302 *

Pass 117 9:15.708 4 2:08.204

Pass 152 11:34.136 5 2:18.428

Pass 182 13:44.939 6 2:10.803

Pass 217 15:56.840 7 2:11.901

Pass 246 18:05.557 8 2:08.717

Pass 275 20:11.656 9 2:06.099 *

No 23 Rozier Tim

Pass 13 2:27.251 1 2:27.251 *

Pass 43 4:25.753 2 1:58.502 *

Pass 73 6:23.817 3 1:58.064 *

Pass 103 8:23.777 4 1:59.960

Pass 131 10:24.675 5 2:00.898

Pass 160 12:28.211 6 2:03.536

Pass 189 14:30.163 7 2:01.952

Pass 220 16:32.658 8 2:02.495

Pass 250 18:41.771 9 2:09.113

No 28 Delaporte Nicolas

Pass 20 2:42.799 1 2:42.799 *

Pass 49 4:46.869 2 2:04.070 *

Pass 78 6:51.698 3 2:04.829

Pass 107 8:55.280 4 2:03.582 *

Pass 135 10:55.141 5 1:59.861 *

Pass 164 12:58.351 6 2:03.210

Pass 197 15:07.410 7 2:09.059

Pass 227 17:12.783 8 2:05.373

Pass 256 19:17.813 9 2:05.030

No 49 Bertrand Clément

Pass 28 2:54.207 1 2:54.207 *

Pass 58 5:03.212 2 2:09.005 *

Pass 87 7:08.517 3 2:05.305 *

Pass 116 9:11.563 4 2:03.046 *

Pass 146 11:24.429 5 2:12.866

Pass 179 13:37.079 6 2:12.650

Pass 214 15:50.191 7 2:13.112

Pass 247 18:07.184 8 2:16.993

Pass 276 20:23.446 9 2:16.262

No 69 Pinault Baptiste

Pass 31 2:58.202 1 2:58.202 *

Pass 59 5:09.415 2 2:11.213 *

Pass 88 7:14.576 3 2:05.161 *

Pass 119 9:21.634 4 2:07.058

Pass 151 11:32.217 5 2:10.583

Pass 180 13:37.290 6 2:05.073 *

Pass 215 15:54.678 7 2:17.388

Pass 245 18:03.338 8 2:08.660

Pass 274 20:10.900 9 2:07.562

No 85 Clain Lenny

Pass 6 2:14.577 1 2:14.577 *

Pass 37 4:05.295 2 1:50.718 *

Pass 67 5:55.365 3 1:50.070 *

Pass 96 7:46.235 4 1:50.870

Pass 124 9:35.875 5 1:49.640 *

Pass 148 11:29.552 6 1:53.677

Pass 174 13:21.789 7 1:52.237

Pass 200 15:15.363 8 1:53.574

Pass 225 17:09.123 9 1:53.760

Pass 252 19:02.226 10 1:53.103

No 86 Lepine Ludovic

Pass 14 2:31.897 1 2:31.897 *

Pass 45 4:37.601 2 2:05.704 *

Pass 75 6:43.050 3 2:05.449 *

Pass 105 8:47.858 4 2:04.808 *
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No 86 Lepine Ludovic

Pass 133 10:52.433 5 2:04.575 *

Pass 162 12:53.923 6 2:01.490 *

Pass 210 15:42.325 7 2:48.402

Pass 240 17:46.381 8 2:04.056

Pass 270 19:55.824 9 2:09.443

No 110 Fautrat Rodrigues Julien

Pass 30 2:57.330 1 2:57.330 *

Pass 60 5:15.616 2 2:18.286 *

Pass 90 7:29.337 3 2:13.721 *

Pass 127 9:56.970 4 2:27.633

Pass 159 12:24.918 5 2:27.948

Pass 190 14:49.096 6 2:24.178

Pass 233 17:28.989 7 2:39.893

Pass 272 20:02.163 8 2:33.174

No 117 Gatien Hugo

Pass 17 2:39.004 1 2:39.004 *

Pass 47 4:45.323 2 2:06.319 *

Pass 80 6:55.127 3 2:09.804

Pass 110 9:01.343 4 2:06.216 *

Pass 140 11:08.675 5 2:07.332

Pass 172 13:17.145 6 2:08.470

Pass 205 15:25.224 7 2:08.079

Pass 235 17:31.331 8 2:06.107 *

Pass 264 19:37.079 9 2:05.748 *

No 143 Costa Franck

Pass 21 2:43.654 1 2:43.654 *

Pass 53 4:53.188 2 2:09.534 *

Pass 84 6:59.442 3 2:06.254 *

Pass 112 9:02.746 4 2:03.304 *

Pass 138 11:06.416 5 2:03.670

Pass 169 13:08.859 6 2:02.443 *

Pass 201 15:16.792 7 2:07.933

Pass 232 17:25.525 8 2:08.733

Pass 262 19:32.001 9 2:06.476

No 159 Vigier Josselin

Pass 25 2:47.715 1 2:47.715 *

Pass 54 4:54.620 2 2:06.905 *

Pass 82 6:57.877 3 2:03.257 *

Pass 113 9:05.752 4 2:07.875

Pass 141 11:09.835 5 2:04.083

Pass 171 13:14.807 6 2:04.972

Pass 203 15:18.826 7 2:04.019

Pass 230 17:21.244 8 2:02.418 *

Pass 258 19:20.961 9 1:59.717 *

No 167 Marquis Valentin

Pass 19 2:42.404 1 2:42.404 *

Pass 50 4:48.534 2 2:06.130 *

Pass 81 6:56.230 3 2:07.696

Pass 111 9:01.958 4 2:05.728 *

Pass 139 11:08.086 5 2:06.128

Pass 170 13:11.747 6 2:03.661 *

Pass 204 15:21.952 7 2:10.205

Pass 234 17:30.052 8 2:08.100

Pass 263 19:35.835 9 2:05.783

No 168 Beaulieu Corentin

Pass 29 2:55.940 1 2:55.940 *

Pass 62 5:19.232 2 2:23.292 *

Pass 94 7:43.583 3 2:24.351

No 169 Crosnier Hugo

Pass 32 2:58.242 1 2:58.242 *

Pass 61 5:16.010 2 2:17.768 *

Pass 89 7:22.661 3 2:06.651 *

Pass 122 9:31.765 4 2:09.104

Pass 154 11:43.895 5 2:12.130

Pass 184 13:52.473 6 2:08.578

Pass 218 16:01.847 7 2:09.374

Pass 248 18:15.823 8 2:13.976

Pass 277 20:26.492 9 2:10.669

No 172 Deschamps Christopher

Pass 10 2:23.107 1 2:23.107 *

Pass 40 4:18.404 2 1:55.297 *

Pass 70 6:12.929 3 1:54.525 *

Pass 100 8:07.819 4 1:54.890

Pass 128 10:01.706 5 1:53.887 *

Pass 156 11:55.349 6 1:53.643 *

Pass 185 13:52.628 7 1:57.279

Pass 213 15:49.791 8 1:57.163

Pass 241 17:47.058 9 1:57.267

Pass 268 19:46.518 10 1:59.460

No 191 Touchard Antoine

Pass 4 2:10.689 1 2:10.689 *

Pass 34 3:58.859 2 1:48.170 *

Pass 64 5:46.848 3 1:47.989 *

Pass 92 7:34.756 4 1:47.908 *

Pass 120 9:23.321 5 1:48.565

Pass 147 11:26.375 6 2:03.054

Pass 177 13:25.349 7 1:58.974

Pass 206 15:25.471 8 2:00.122

Pass 231 17:22.512 9 1:57.041

Pass 260 19:24.168 10 2:01.656

No 316 Petitdidier Pablo

Pass 26 2:48.814 1 2:48.814 *

Pass 56 4:56.114 2 2:07.300 *

Pass 85 7:00.687 3 2:04.573 *

Pass 115 9:08.212 4 2:07.525

Pass 145 11:15.890 5 2:07.678
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No 316 Petitdidier Pablo

Pass 175 13:22.629 6 2:06.739

Pass 208 15:30.875 7 2:08.246

Pass 237 17:34.891 8 2:04.016 *

Pass 266 19:41.423 9 2:06.532

No 326 Ayral Théodore

Pass 7 2:15.907 1 2:15.907 *

Pass 38 4:08.481 2 1:52.574 *

Pass 68 6:01.020 3 1:52.539 *

Pass 97 7:53.268 4 1:52.248 *

Pass 125 9:46.629 5 1:53.361

Pass 153 11:41.894 6 1:55.265

Pass 181 13:37.434 7 1:55.540

Pass 209 15:32.587 8 1:55.153

Pass 236 17:31.516 9 1:58.929

Pass 261 19:30.045 10 1:58.529

No 362 Clemenceau Maxime

Pass 22 2:44.129 1 2:44.129 *

Pass 51 4:49.747 2 2:05.618 *

Pass 79 6:54.698 3 2:04.951 *

Pass 109 8:58.169 4 2:03.471 *

Pass 137 11:00.877 5 2:02.708 *

Pass 168 13:06.109 6 2:05.232

Pass 199 15:11.487 7 2:05.378

Pass 228 17:16.113 8 2:04.626

Pass 257 19:18.319 9 2:02.206 *

No 574 Deschamps Jordan

Pass 9 2:21.137 1 2:21.137 *

Pass 39 4:15.010 2 1:53.873 *

Pass 69 6:08.177 3 1:53.167 *

Pass 98 8:02.213 4 1:54.036

Pass 126 9:55.336 5 1:53.123 *

Pass 155 11:49.632 6 1:54.296

Pass 183 13:45.820 7 1:56.188

Pass 211 15:44.434 8 1:58.614

Pass 239 17:42.302 9 1:57.868

Pass 265 19:39.615 10 1:57.313

No 628 Aubry Jérémy

Pass 11 2:25.738 1 2:25.738 *

Pass 42 4:22.748 2 1:57.010 *

Pass 72 6:18.768 3 1:56.020 *

Pass 102 8:15.100 4 1:56.332

Pass 130 10:11.302 5 1:56.202

Pass 158 12:09.775 6 1:58.473

Pass 187 14:06.467 7 1:56.692

Pass 219 16:02.220 8 1:55.753 *

Pass 244 18:01.359 9 1:59.139

Pass 271 19:59.816 10 1:58.457

No 736 Guerbois Marc

Pass 8 2:16.154 1 2:16.154 *

Pass 36 4:03.041 2 1:46.887 **

Pass 65 5:50.176 3 1:47.135

Pass 93 7:36.769 4 1:46.593 **

Pass 121 9:24.050 5 1:47.281

Pass 144 11:13.758 6 1:49.708

Pass 166 13:03.590 7 1:49.832

Pass 192 14:52.799 8 1:49.209

Pass 221 16:41.401 9 1:48.602

Pass 249 18:31.517 10 1:50.116

No 826 Coquard Romain

Pass 3 2:07.193 1 2:07.193 **

Pass 33 3:55.065 2 1:47.872 **

Pass 63 5:42.667 3 1:47.602 *

Pass 91 7:31.512 4 1:48.845

Pass 118 9:20.118 5 1:48.606

Pass 142 11:12.154 6 1:52.036

Pass 167 13:04.085 7 1:51.931

Pass 196 14:58.305 8 1:54.220

Pass 222 16:51.909 9 1:53.604

Pass 251 18:49.281 10 1:57.372

No 840 Bernard Maxime

Pass 15 2:34.219 1 2:34.219 *

Pass 44 4:35.037 2 2:00.818 *

Pass 74 6:38.631 3 2:03.594

Pass 104 8:43.154 4 2:04.523

Pass 132 10:49.643 5 2:06.489

Pass 161 12:52.515 6 2:02.872

Pass 193 14:55.920 7 2:03.405

Pass 223 17:02.576 8 2:06.656

Pass 253 19:05.930 9 2:03.354

No 911 Brouillet Grégory

Pass 5 2:12.125 1 2:12.125 *

Pass 35 4:01.758 2 1:49.633 *

Pass 66 5:52.646 3 1:50.888

Pass 95 7:44.429 4 1:51.783

Pass 123 9:35.088 5 1:50.659

Pass 149 11:29.839 6 1:54.751

Pass 176 13:22.788 7 1:52.949

Pass 202 15:18.617 8 1:55.829

Pass 226 17:12.378 9 1:53.761

Pass 255 19:07.752 10 1:55.374

No 920 François Kevin

Pass 24 2:47.567 1 2:47.567 *

Pass 99 8:06.608 2 5:19.041

Pass 150 11:29.860 3 3:23.252

Pass 178 13:34.185 4 2:04.325 *

Pass 212 15:46.639 5 2:12.454
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No 920 François Kevin

Pass 243 17:55.910 6 2:09.271

Pass 273 20:02.548 7 2:06.638

No 959 Kaczorowski Julien

Pass 12 2:26.502 1 2:26.502 *

Pass 41 4:21.832 2 1:55.330 *

Pass 71 6:16.501 3 1:54.669 *

Pass 101 8:09.832 4 1:53.331 *

Pass 129 10:04.009 5 1:54.177

Pass 157 11:59.272 6 1:55.263

Pass 186 13:56.255 7 1:56.983

Pass 216 15:55.000 8 1:58.745

Pass 242 17:52.269 9 1:57.269

Pass 269 19:51.979 10 1:59.710


